- Agenda:
D I a I O g u e 2" Asia Pacific Regional Dialogue

Platform on Forecast-based

Platform Fe

30 — 31 May 2018
Impiana KLCC Hotel, Kuala Lumpur

Wednesday, 30" of May 2018

08:00-09:00 Registration

09:00-09:20 Official Opening

09:20-09:50 Who’s There — Get to Know Each Other
09:50-10:50 FbF How Does it Work?

10:50-11:20 Coffee Break

11:20-12:00 A Paradigm Shift Towards Forecast-based Early Action —
Pitches

12:00-12:30 Ignite Stages — Reports and Experiences from FbF Pilot
Countries in the Asia Pacific Region

12:30-14:00 Lunch break

14:00-14:30 Ignite Stages — Reports and Experiences from FbF Pilot
Countries in the Asia Pacific Region

14:30-16:00 Working Group Session
Group 1: A National Approach to FbF — Science and Actions
Group 2: The Linkage of FbF With Social Safety Nets
Group 3: FbF in Urban Settings
Group 4: FbF in the Wider DRM Context

16:00-16:30 Coffee break

INTERNATIONAL German ; N . w
i (§) +qs B
cross \\ ‘= bi/ asslstance S
FEDERATION



16:30-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

18:00-21:00

Reports from the Working Groups
Funding Mechanism — Forecast-based Action by the DREF
Closing

Evening Event and Reception

Thursday, 31 of May 2018

09:00-09:15
09:15-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-12:00
12:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00

17:00-17:45

INTERNATIONAL

FEDERATION

Highlights from Previous Day

Theory of Change — From Theory to Practice
Coffee break

Open space

Lunch break

Working Group Session
Group 1: Institutionalization of FbF
Group 2: Creating the Evidence: M&E — Return of Investment

Group 3: Forecast-based Cash

Coffee break

Reports from the Working Groups

Science Talks — Tools for Forecast-based Financing

Closing and Participatory Evaluation

WFP
German 7\ Clim w
B/ /- ate
+ Red \‘/\"\%/ Y &= C | Conve german,
Cross LN Ftdth W



