

Platform on Forecast-based Financing

30 - 31 May 2018 Impiana KLCC Hotel, Kuala Lumpur

Wednesday, 30th of May 2018

08:00-09:00	Registration
09:00-09:20	Official Opening
09:20-09:50	Who's There – Get to Know Each Other
09:50-10:50	FbF How Does it Work?
10:50-11:20	Coffee Break
11:20-12:00	A Paradigm Shift Towards Forecast-based Early Action – Pitches
12:00-12:30	Ignite Stages – Reports and Experiences from FbF Pilot Countries in the Asia Pacific Region
12:30-14:00	Lunch break
14:00-14:30	Ignite Stages – Reports and Experiences from FbF Pilot Countries in the Asia Pacific Region
14:30-16:00	Working Group Session
	Group 1: A National Approach to FbF – Science and Actions
	Group 2: The Linkage of FbF With Social Safety Nets
	Group 3: FbF in Urban Settings
	Group 4: FbF in the Wider DRM Context
16:00-16:30	Coffee break











16:30-17:00	Reports from the Working Groups	
17:00-17:15	Funding Mechanism – Forecast-based Action by the DREF	
17:15-17:30	Closing	
18:00-21:00	Evening Event and Reception	
Thursday, 31 st of May 2018		
09:00-09:15	Highlights from Previous Day	
09:15 -10:15	Theory of Change – From Theory to Practice	
10:15-10:45	Coffee break	
10:45-12:00	Open space	
12:00-13:30	Lunch break	
13:30-15:00	Working Group Session Group 1: Institutionalization of FbF Group 2: Creating the Evidence: M&E – Return of Investment Group 3: Forecast-based Cash	
15:00-15:30	Coffee break	
15:30-16:00	Reports from the Working Groups	
16:00-17:00	Science Talks – Tools for Forecast-based Financing	
17:00-17:45	Closing and Participatory Evaluation	









